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$6,455,000

6595 SW 102ND ST, PINECREST FL 33156

Welcome to Glasswood Estate, a majestic 6BD/6BA Pinecrest
property boasting nearly 7,000 SF on 1.25 acres. Fully remodeled
with European oak flooring, high-end fixtures and Italian-inspired
kitchen, this home has recently been refreshed with numerous
upgrades to be presented in stellar condition. A romantic inner

fountain atrium and dramatic glass doors allow the outdoors to

[...]

Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 6 beds

Living Square Feet: 6706 sq ft
Pool Y/N: Yes

Call us now

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: SANSTROM ESTATES
Bathrooms: 6 baths

Lot Size Square Feet: 53578 sq ft
Date added: Added 15 hours ago

Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com



Building Details

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Amenities & Features

Exterior Features: Fruit Trees Attached Garage

Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,

Cooking Island, Custom Mirrors, French Doors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Family
Room
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